2023-24 SCC Wrestling FINAL Standings

SCC Division A
Xavier *$
Shelton
Fairfield Prep

East Haven

Morgan

SCC Division Il
Guilford*
Amity

Branford
North Haven
Hand

SCC Division Il
Foran*

Notre Dame-WH
Cheshire

Jonathan Law

New Haven

$-league champion (won league tournament)
*-won divisional title

Div.

4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

Div.
4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

Div.
4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

Overall
15-2
13-7
13-16
9-18
1-13

Overall
19-9
20-5
18-18
15-11
1-26

Overall

31-8
22-10
10-10
9-24
0-21



