2023-24 SCC Wrestling FINAL Standings

SCC Division A	<u>Div.</u>	<u>Overall</u>
Xavier *\$	4-0	15-2
Shelton	3-1	13-7
Fairfield Prep	2-2	13-16
East Haven	1-3	9-18
Morgan	0-4	1-13
SCC Division II	<u>Div.</u>	<u>Overall</u>
Guilford*	4-0	19-9
Amity	3-1	20-5
Branford	2-2	18-18
North Haven	1-3	15-11
Hand	0-4	1-26
SCC Division III	<u>Div.</u>	<u>Overall</u>
Foran*	4-0	31-8
Notre Dame-WH	3-1	22-10
Cheshire	2-2	10-10
Jonathan Law	1-3	9-24
New Haven	0-4	0-21
\$-league champion (won league tournament) *-won divisional title		